SCHENKER

Helsingborg
Attehdgen 6stra 1

Helsingborg

Bunkalundsvagen 4, 253 68 Helsingborg

Kommun Helsingborg

Lan Skane 1an

Agare KB Attehégen O 1 Helsingborg

Org nr 916549-9642

Tomtareal 70 000 m?

Mark Frikopt

Inhdgnad Ja

Byggar 1974

Position 56.009209, 12.771108

Ovrigt Vattenskyddsomrade angransar
Skyddsrum

ID SAP/GPM

Bol.nr 5561

Fast.nr 5561

Cost center SE69005556

Site.no 1-SE-0026

Verksamhet

Schenker AB, Land, Branch Helsingborg
Schenker Akeri AB

é
A

Ytor

Kontor
Kontor/Personalutr. m.m.

Terminal

Terminal/Lasthall/Hant.utr.

Lager

Lager/Storre forrad
Teknik

Teknik/Drift

Summa

m2

2519

8138

1800

73
12530

25


https://goo.gl/maps/E3KAuDJjENjocc6H6

